KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BVOCANI-VI/May-2022/1
Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Animation), Semester - VI, Examination held in May, 2022

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the
column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate
has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R
means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The
conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of

10.00.

Roll No Regn. No. Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA CGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate
19112200001 2019.MJ /A.739

19112200002 2019.MJ /A.740
19112200003 Gap

19112200004 2019.MJ /A.742
19112200005 2019.MJ /A.743
19112200006 2019.MJ /A.744

NAVDEEP KAUR
PARVINDER KAUR

BHUPINDER KAUR
KAJAL SHARMA
SHARANJIT KAUR

19112200007 2019.MJ /A.745
19112200008 2019.MJ /A.746

BHAVNA ARORA
ARCHANA

19112200009 2019.MJ /A.747
19112200010 To 19112200011 Gap
19112200012 2019.MJ /A.750

SIMRANJIT KAUR

SALONI

19112200013 2019.MJ /A.751 HARJEET KAUR
19112200014 To 19112200016 Gap

19112200017 2019.MJ /A.737 SIMRANJIT KAUR

19112200018 Gap

19112200019 2019.MJ /A.738 JASPREET
19112200020 To 19112200021 Gap
19112200022 2019.MJ /A.732 AMRIT KAUR

19112200023 Gap

19112200024 2019.MJ /A.734 JASVIR KAUR

JALANDHAR
Jul 23, 2022

HARWINDER SINGH
BALVIR SINGH

GOPAL SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR

HARVINDER SINGH
MULTANI
ALOK KUMAR

SHAMBHU SHARAN
PANDAY
JASVIR SINGH

NARINDER KUMAR
SHARMA
VARINDER SINGH

SUKHJINDER SINGH

RANJIT PAL

SURJAN SINGH

SARABJIT SINGH

SUKHWINDER KAUR
RAJVEER KAUR

AMARIJIT KAUR
SAROJ DEVI

SUKHWINDER KAUR
MULTANI
SHASHI ARORA

RAMA DEVI

BALJIT KAUR

PARVEEN KUMARI

CHARANJEET KAUR

BALJINDER KAUR

RANJIT KAUR

SUKHWINDER KAUR

PARAMIIT KAUR

8.15
7.57

811
8.16
8.65

8.67
7.99

7.31

9.33

9.40

941

8.00

7.04

7.38 Pass (A)
7.70 Pass (A)

7.35 Pass (A)

7.44 Pass (A)
8.40 Pass (A+)-D

7.91 Pass (A)
7.85 Pass (A)

7.24 Pass (A)

9.23 Pass (0)-D

8.78 Pass (A+)-D

8.97 Pass (A+)-D

7.64 Pass (A)

6.22 Pass (B+)

8.18 Pass (A+)-D

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



