KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BVOCANI-VI/May-2022/1

Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Animation), Semester - VI, Examination held in May, 2022

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	CGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subjects Candidate							
19112200001	2019.MJ /A.739	NAVDEEP KAUR	HARWINDER SINGH	SUKHWINDER KAUR	8.15	7.38	Pass (A)
19112200002	2019.MJ /A.740	PARVINDER KAUR	BALVIR SINGH	RAJVEER KAUR	7.57	7.70	Pass (A)
19112200003 Gap							
19112200004	2019.MJ /A.742	BHUPINDER KAUR	GOPAL SINGH	AMARJIT KAUR	8.11	7.35	Pass (A)
19112200005	2019.MJ /A.743	KAJAL SHARMA	PAWAN KUMAR	SAROJ DEVI	8.16	7.44	Pass (A)
19112200006	2019.MJ /A.744	Sharanjit Kaur	HARVINDER SINGH MULTANI	SUKHWINDER KAUR MULTANI	8.65	8.40	Pass (A+)-D
19112200007	2019.MJ /A.745	BHAVNA ARORA	ALOK KUMAR	SHASHI ARORA	8.67	7.91	Pass (A)
19112200008	2019.MJ /A.746	ARCHANA	SHAMBHU SHARAN PANDAY	RAMA DEVI	7.99	7.85	Pass (A)
19112200009	2019.MJ /A.747	SIMRANJIT KAUR	JASVIR SINGH	BALJIT KAUR	7.31	7.24	Pass (A)
19112200010 To 19112200011 Gap							
19112200012	2019.MJ /A.750	SALONI	NARINDER KUMAR SHARMA	PARVEEN KUMARI	9.33	9.23	Pass (O)-D
19112200013	2019.MJ /A.751	HARJEET KAUR	VARINDER SINGH	CHARANJEET KAUR	9.40	8.78	Pass (A+)-D
19112200014 To 19112200016 Gap							
19112200017	2019.MJ /A.737	SIMRANJIT KAUR	SUKHJINDER SINGH	BALJINDER KAUR	9.41	8.97	Pass (A+)-D
19112200018 Gap							
19112200019	2019.MJ /A.738	JASPREET	RANJIT PAL	RANJIT KAUR	8.00	7.64	Pass (A)
19112200020 To 19112200021 Gap							
19112200022	2019.MJ /A.732	AMRIT KAUR	SURJAN SINGH	SUKHWINDER KAUR	7.04	6.22	Pass (B+)
19112200023 Gap							
19112200024	2019.MJ /A.734	JASVIR KAUR	SARABJIT SINGH	PARAMJIT KAUR	8.37	8.18	Pass (A+)-D

JALANDHAR Jul 23, 2022 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations